920
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

87.8

67.86

Tip Fakultesi

85.37

64.29

Mihendislik
Fakultesi

65.85
60.71

Orman
Fakultesi

Universite Stratejik Planina Saglanan Katki Orani (%)

<
o
o
Uzl

63.41

53.57

Eczacilik
Fakiultesi

©
«
o
<

_Ikdisadi ve
Idari Bilimler
Fakiiltesi

-
w
'z}

=
]
(]
(]

Edebiyat
Fakiltesi

m 2022

-
w0
wn

53.57

Fen Fakultesi

m 2021

e}
3]
wn

<
-
[
L]

Saghk
Bilimleri
Fakiiltesi

53.66

39.29

Dis Hekimligi Of Teknoloji

Fakiltesi

48.78

39.29

Fakiltesi

46.34

39.29

Mimarlk
Fakiltesi

46.34

39.29

Surmene
Deniz Bilimleri
Fakiiltesi



